South London Qualifier

Name

Chaudhury, Jack
Quillaud, Maxime
Ajili, Nour
Gautam-Aitken, Mani
Rana, Ryan
Gunarathna, Poorwa
Somineni, Bharath
Patel, Rishan

Garg, Aarav

Sun, Jingye
Venkatesh, Anuj V
Karthikeyan, Sanjiv
Gadiraju, Nishith
Smith, Joshua

Yuns, Roy

Jain, Advik
Bessonov, Platon
Kandari, Aryaman
Di Cicco, Louis
Matveev, Grigory
Doyle, Joshua

Luk, Danbe

Iyer, Eeshaan
Manchandia, Pratyush
Gan, Mark
Domarkas, Michael
Popli, Ronik

Fear, Atticus
Arunan, Sivan
Mamidala, Laxmi
Birbee, Jan

Khare, Shubh

Lalic, Denis

Keshav, Vinay

Joshi, Pratyush
Suthagaran, Akshat
An, Hongyu
Chijiutomi-Ghosh, Luka
Isaacs, Grace

Pal, Sambuddha

Team

Wilson's C
Whitgift
Whitgift
Trinity C
Trinity C
Wilson's C
Wilson's E
Trinity C
Trinity B
Trinity C
Wilson's D
Wilson's E
Wilson's E
Dunottar
Whitgift
Wilson's E
Ibstock
Wilson's B
Glyn A
Ibstock
Wilson's D
Whitgift
Wilson's B
Wilson's C
Wilson's D
Wilson's C
Wilson's D
Wilson's B
Wilson's E
Wilson's D

St Andrews B

Wilson's D
Trinity A

Wilson's C
Wilson's E
Wilson's C
Wilson's C
Wilson's E
Dunottar

Wilson's D

Performance Score Games

1742
1553
1471
400
400
1468
1721
400
400
400
1683
400
400
400
705
1194
891
1044
1276
1241
943
1436
991
1619
1176
1408
896
883
891
812
223
1053
985
977
1379
1010
1285
709
889
528
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
66.67%
75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%



Name

Gupta, Aarav
Banwell, James
Walters, Sebastian
Eden, Daniel
Rowson, Kailash
Papneja, Vedant
Ryde, Rafi

Sarai, Kristian

Team

Trinity B
Trinity B

St Andrews A
Wilson's B
Whitgift
Wilson's E
Dunottar
Trinity A

Macauley-Conway, Finn St Andrews A

Vu, Minh

Pollock, Ben
McDonald, Joseph
Gamber, Sebastian
Madhok, Rishabh
Thompson, Caleb
Cotton, Ian S
Hatherill, John
Zeynalli, Nial
Gramopadhye, Arin
Moloney, Edward
Walters, Dominic
Bedford, Luca
Thordsen, Christian
Mansour , Kareem
Philips, Eddie
Ingram, Emily
Leung, Elliot

lelip, Gianluca
Ahmad, Isa

Chernolesskiy, Andrei

Carlin, Joshua
Robinson, Theo
Rees, Elena
Bugajev, Ivan
Boon, Louis
Qureshi, Adam
Barquinha, Luis
Singh, Krish
Garg, Aarav
Watts, Jacob
Jayasinghe, Mahen
Yalin, Berkay

Wilson's E
Dunottar
Glyn A

St Andrews B
Ibstock
Trinity A
Wilson's B
Dunottar
Glyn A
Ibstock
Trinity A

St Andrews A
Glyn A

St Andrews B
Ibstock
Trinity A
Dunottar
Glyn B

St Andrews A
Cheam HS
Wilson's B
Glyn A

St Andrews B
Ibstock
Trinity A
Whitgift
Trinity C
Trinity B
Trinity C
Trinity C

St Andrews B
Trinity B

St Andrews A

Performance Score Games

902
1267
843
748
1095
1087
1053
944
915
779
719
1321
693
705
852
1023
637
1039
912
806
1254
1062
603
583
359
324
606
1110
1134
605
657
570
656
758
1289
0
709
481
0
560
816
1338
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Including
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
33.33%
33.33%

Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
50%
50%
62.5%
62.5%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
50%
50%
50%
33.33%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
50%
50%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
50%
50%
50%
50%
37.5%
33.33%
33.33%



Name

Bhattacharya, Ameya

Hinault, Eric

Ayoob Ali, Hafsa

Kurban, Aydanur

Ostashchuk, Maks
Syed, Quetbubbin
Styles, Jacob
Gascoigne, Adam
Wang, Hecheng
Anderson, Matt
Williams, Rudy
Vatsa, Bharat
Roessen, Evie
Cichon, Jan

Khan, Imaan

Uthayabanu, Sarunja

Lee, Lucien

Farrant, Leah

Turan, Eliz

Carnell, Hamish

Team

Trinity B
St Andrews A

Chislehurst
School

Chislehurst
School

Glyn B
Glyn B
Cheam HS
Dunottar
Cheam HS
Glyn A
Glyn B
Cheam HS
Glyn B
Cheam HS

Chislehurst
School

Chislehurst
School

Glyn B

Chislehurst
School

Chislehurst
School

Trinity C

Broadley-Flack, Samuel Trinity C

Casadio, Adrian
Casadio, Adrian
Sherrell, Ben

Khuddro, Lejane

Trinity B
Trinity C
Trinity C

Chislehurst
School

Performance Score Games

608
916

263

408

409
482
1102
154
1044
783
113
939
2
886

357

230
-46
312

-400

-400
-400
173
-400
695

-38
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Including
Defaults

33.33%
33.33%

25%

25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

33.33%
0%

33.33%

25%

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
20%
12.5%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%



